KOHLER

SERVICE PARTS

BLOWER ASSEMBLY

61100

/ SERVICE PARTS

-

ITEM NO. PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS

1 1 Nut #8-32 Hex Cap Nut
2 1 Cover
3 1 Nut #8-32 Hex Head
4 1 Bracket
5 1 Screw #8-32 x 3/4” Round Head
6 2 Screw #10-24 x 3/4” Round Head
7 T 1 Blower 1.5 H.P,, 120V AC, 60 Hz
8 T 2 Brush
9 T 2 Clamp

10 T 4 Screw #8 x 1/2” Self Tapping

11 1 Nut

12 1 Washer

13 1 Gasket

14 1 Housing

15 1 Washer

16 1 Check Valve

17 1 Check Valve Housing

K 18 1 Bolt 1/4"-20 x 1-1/2" Nylon Hex Head
SERVICE KITS NOTES

ltems:
T 7-10, #61712 Blower Kit

105884-AA (A)

KOHLER CO., KOHLER, WISCONSIN 53044



